BERLIN YOUTH FAIR - MARKET HOG DECLARATION PROJECT YEAR 20____

Name of Exhibitor:	
Home Address:	
Email:	Club Name:
Parents Name:	Phone Number:
MEMBERS AGE (AS OF JAN 1ST OF CURRENT FAIR YEAR)	

My child is planning to show and sell a market hog project at the Berlin Fair. I agree to abide by the Market Livestock Guidelines and rules set by the Berlin Fair Livestock Committee. This can be found in a current year Berlin Fair Book. All qualified market project animals will be sold at auction. I also acknowledge that the Berlin Fair is a terminal show/fair for all market hogs.

I/we also understand that there is up to a 4% fee that is deducted from the Exhibitor's market livestock sale check. The money that is deducted from sale check is used to pay for the yearly expenses incurred to run the shows and auction which includes but is not limited to; College Scholarships, buyers' dinner at the fair, livestock pictures, judges' fees, ear tags, calibration and certification of the livestock scales, postage, office supplies, maintenance of equipment and grounds.

I understand that the Berlin Fair does not carry medical accident insurance for injuries sustained in its programs, for physical damage to the participant's property or liability coverage arising out of the use of the participants property. I further agree to indemnify, hold harmless, and defend the Berlin Fair and the respective officials, agents, representatives, volunteers, employees, and board members from any and all claims for injuries, damages or loss sustained by me or my ward arising out of, connected with, or in any way associated with the activities of the program. *Parent's Initial*

By signing I have read and understand the above provisions of the Market Hog project

Parent signature _____

DECLARATION FORMS DUE DATE – APRIL 1ST Berlin Fair Livestock Committee PO Box 256 Marne, Michigan 49435 berlinfairmi@gmail.com